
	

	

	

 
 

Club	Championship	2017	Gross	Scores	
		 		 		 		 		 		 		 		 		
		 Gross	 H/C	 Net	 Gross	 H/C	 Net	 Total	Gross	 Total	Net	
Smith	Charlie	 84	 4	 80	 75	 4	 71	 159	 151	
Tyler		Clive	 72	 8	 64	 88	 6	 82	 160	 146	
Dunford	Paul	 78	 4	 74	 83	 4	 79	 161	 153	
Bryan	John		 83	 7	 76	 80	 7	 73	 163	 149	
Slate	Tim	 84	 10	 74	 80	 10	 70	 164	 144	
Cullen	Stephen	 83	 8	 75	 81	 8	 73	 164	 148	
Cameran	Norman	 79	 7	 72	 85	 7	 78	 164	 150	
Craig	Hugh		 82	 7	 75	 84	 7	 77	 166	 152	
Garcia	Banejo	Luis	 83	 7	 76	 86	 7	 79	 169	 155	
Waters	Paul	 80	 11	 69	 96	 10	 86	 176	 155	
Sandler	Frank	 89	 13	 76	 88	 13	 75	 177	 151	
Boyd	Steve	 89	 17	 72	 89	 17	 72	 178	 144	
Richardson	Tom	 90	 16	 74	 92	 16	 76	 182	 150	
Brittion	Liz	 95	 12	 83	 90	 12	 78	 185	 161	
Boyle	Steve	 86	 9	 77	 99	 9	 90	 185	 167	
Hughes	Graham	 94	 15	 79	 93	 15	 76	 187	 155	
Cullen	Anita	 97	 22	 75	 93	 21	 72	 190	 147	
Horne	Carl	 104	 14	 90	 87	 14	 73	 191	 163	
Elias	Barry	 92	 21	 71	 100	 20	 80	 192	 151	
Cockerill	John	 94	 21	 73	 100	 21	 79	 194	 152	
Ball	Eddie	 99	 22	 77	 96	 22	 74	 195	 170	
Morteza	Bani	 92	 22	 70	 104	 21	 83	 196	 153	
Radcliffe	John	 94	 14	 80	 107	 14	 93	 201	 173	
Lindsay	Glen	 103	 28	 75	 99	 28	 71	 202	 146	
Parkin	Jeff	 105	 23	 82	 105	 24	 81	 210	 163	

 

  

Competition results Membership cualificable 

11&13  September 2017 / 11&13 de septiembre de 2017 



 

Club	Championship	2017	Net	Scores	 		
		 		 		 		 		 		 		 		 		 		 		
		 Gross	 H/C	 Net	 Gross	 H/C	 Net	 Total	Gross	 Total	Net	 Positions	 		
Boyd	Steve	 89	 17	 72	 89	 17	 72	 178	 144	 2	 		
Slate	Tim	 84	 10	 74	 80	 10	 70	 164	 144	 1	 		
Lindsay	Glen	 103	 28	 75	 99	 28	 71	 183	 146	 3	 		
Tyler		Clive	 72	 8	 64	 88	 6	 82	 172	 146	 		 		
Cullen	Anita	 97	 22	 75	 93	 21	 72	 190	 147	 1	 ladies	
Cullen	Stephen	 83	 8	 75	 81	 8	 73	 178	 148	 		 		
Bryan	John		 83	 7	 76	 80	 7	 73	 163	 149	 		 		
Cameran	Norman	 79	 7	 72	 85	 7	 78	 164	 150	 		 		
Richardson	Tom	 90	 16	 74	 92	 16	 76	 175	 150	 		 		
Elias	Barry	 92	 21	 71	 100	 20	 80	 179	 151	 		 		
Sandler	Frank	 89	 13	 76	 88	 13	 75	 178	 151	 		 		
Smith	Charlie	 84	 4	 80	 75	 4	 71	 167	 151	 		 		
Cockerill	John	 94	 21	 73	 100	 21	 79	 184	 152	 		 		
Craig	Hugh		 82	 7	 75	 84	 7	 77	 178	 152	 		 		
Dunford	Paul	 78	 4	 74	 83	 4	 79	 165	 153	 		 		
Morteza	Bani	 92	 22	 70	 104	 21	 83	 182	 153	 		 		
Garcia	Banejo	Luis	 83	 7	 76	 86	 7	 79	 164	 155	 		 		
Waters	Paul	 80	 11	 69	 96	 10	 86	 188	 155	 		 		
Hughes	Graham	 94	 15	 79	 93	 15	 83	 176	 162	 		 		
Brittion	Liz	 95	 12	 83	 90	 12	 78	 185	 161	 		 		
Horne	Carl	 104	 14	 90	 87	 14	 73	 181	 163	 		 		
Parkin	Jeff	 105	 23	 82	 105	 24	 81	 200	 163	 		 		
Ball	Eddie	 99	 22	 77	 96	 22	 74	 195	 170	 		 		
Boyle	Steve	 86	 9	 77	 99	 9	 90	 185	 167	 		 		
Radcliffe	John	 94	 14	 80	 107	 14	 93	 206	 173	 		 		

 


